
★・・・Reservations required

★

TEL025-780-6111 QRｺｰﾄﾞ

　　

Consecutive holidays Shuttle bus for staying guests

　【November 23rd 2018 - November 25th 2018】　
November 23rd November 24th November 25th

West Exit ArrivesNASPA West Exit Arrives NASPANASPA West Exit Arrives

①
★ ★

9:20 AM ① 9:10 AM 9:20 AM9:10 AM 9:15 AM

②
★ ★

10:00 AM ②

9:15 AM 9:20 AM ① 9:10 AM 9:15 AM

9:35 AM 9:40 AM9:50 AM 9:55 AM

③
★ ★

10:20 AM

9:30 AM 9:35 AM 9:40 AM ② 9:30 AM

9:50 AM 9:55 AM 10:00 AM10:10 AM 10:15 AM ③ 9:50 AM 9:55 AM 10:00 AM ③
10:15 AM 10:20 AM10:50 AM 10:55 AM

⑤
★ ★

11:20 AM

10:10 AM 10:15 AM 10:20 AM ④ 10:10 AM④
★ ★

11:00 AM ④
10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:40 AM11:10 AM 11:15 AM ⑤ 10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:40 AM ⑤

10:55 AM 11:00 AM11:40 AM 11:45 AM

⑦
★ ★

12:20 PM

10:50 AM 10:55 AM 11:00 AM ⑥ 10:50 AM⑥
★ ★

11:50 AM ⑥
11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:20 AM12:10 PM 12:15 PM ⑦ 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:20 AM ⑦

11:45 AM 11:50 AM1:10 PM 1:15 PM

⑨
★ ★

2:20 PM

11:40 AM 11:45 AM 11:50 AM ⑧ 11:40 AM⑧
★ ★

1:20 PM ⑧
★ ★

12:20 PM2:10 PM 2:15 PM 12:10 PM 12:15 PM⑨ 12:10 PM 12:15 PM 12:20 PM ⑨
★

12:50 PM12:40 PM 12:45 PM

⑪ 3:10 PM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM

1:10 PM 1:15 PM 1:20 PM ⑩
★

⑩ 2:40 PM 2:45 PM 2:50 PM ⑩
★ ★

1:20 PM1:10 PM 1:15 PM⑪ 2:10 PM 2:15 PM 2:20 PM ⑪
★

2:20 PM2:10 PM 2:15 PM

⑬ 3:50 PM 3:55 PM 4:00 PM

2:40 PM 2:45 PM 2:50 PM ⑫
★

⑫ 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:40 PM ⑫
★ ★

3:20 PM3:10 PM 3:15 PM⑬ 3:10 PM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM ⑬
★

4:20 PM4:10 PM 4:15 PM

⑮ 4:30 PM 4:35 PM 4:40 PM

3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:40 PM ⑭
★

⑭ 4:10 PM 4:15 PM 4:20 PM ⑭
⑮ 4:10 PM 4:15 PM 4:20 PM 要予約は発車３０分前迄にホテルフロントにご予約をお願いし

ます。ご予約が無い場合は運行いたしません。
予めご了承ください。

4:30 PM 4:35 PM 4:40 PM

5:25 PM
NASPAﾆｭｰｵｰﾀﾆ 時刻表

⑰ 5:15 PM 5:20 PM 5:25 PM ⑰ 5:15 PM 5:20 PM

⑯ 4:50 PM 4:55 PM 5:00 PM ⑯


